

City of Oakland

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	24-0	473	Version:	1	Name:			
Туре:	City	Resolution			Status:	Passed		
File created:	5/21	/2024			In control:	* Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Successor Agency and the C Council	City	
On agenda:	6/18	/2024			Final action:	6/18/2024		
Title:	Subject:Radio Interoperability AgreementFrom:Oakland Police DepartmentRecommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator To Enter Into A RadioInteroperability Agreement With The California Highway Patrol, For The Oakland Police DepartmentTo Permit The California Highway Patrol To Operate On The City's Radio Frequencies, Using TheEast Bay Regional Communications System Authority ("EBRCSA") Radio System							
Sponsors:	Oak	Oakland Police Department						
Indexes:								
Code sections	:							
Attachments:	1. V	1. View Report And Attachment A, 2. View Attachment, 3. View Legislation, 4. 90299 C.M.S.						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	on Result		
6/18/2024	1	* Concurre Oakland F Successo Council	Redevelop	ment		ppted Pass		
5/23/2024	1	*Rules & I	_egislatior	Com	imittee Sc	neduled		
Subject:	Radio	Interopera	bility Ag	reem	ent			
•								

From: Oakland Police Department

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator To Enter Into A Radio Interoperability Agreement With The California Highway Patrol, For The Oakland Police Department To Permit The California Highway Patrol To Operate On The City's Radio Frequencies, Using The East Bay Regional Communications System Authority ("EBRCSA") Radio System